INDEX

Eastern Shore—

To express the support of the General
Assembly of the efforts to resolve
obstacles to the continuation of rail
service on the Eastern ShOr€.ccecessccscss

Economic and Community Development, Department
of—

To recommend that the Department nake
reconmendations to improve coordination of
econcmic development activities by State
and local governments and nonprofit
development corporations and major
COrpOratioRSeccecscscescscacscsccscsacncsnsne

To request the Department to conduct a study
to determine ways to promote the interests
of small businessmen and small businesses.

Economic Development—

To recommend that the Department of Economic
and Community Development nake
recommendations to improve coordination of
econonic development activities by State
and local governments and nonprofit
development corporations and major
COrpPOrationNS.icesceccccscnssccsaccnanccccnnas

Education—

To extend the time period for the study of
utilization of Tome Hill School in Cecil
County, currently being carried out by the
Maryland Council for Higher EducatioNec...

To request the 1976 Legislative Council to
study, for possible 1legislative action,
the report of the Task Force on
Educational Programs for Disruptive Youth.

Elderly Persons——

To request the Federal Government to
increase rent subsidies to elderly
persons, and that subsidized housing
projects include “utilities in rental

COStSacesessessssossccsconcnccsnscsncscsnsesscsncnse
To request the O0ffice on Aging to study
mental health and the mental illnesses of
the elderlyeccccccecscecocscscsccscnccsscce

Employment Security Administration—

To request that a joint committee of the
General Assembly be estaklished to study
and review the Employment Security
AdministratioNecescecscccooveccscnceccanes

Energy Matters-—
To request the appointment of a Commission

Res.

57

50

18

85

29

3133

Page

2690

26 31

2629

2631

2682

2628

2643

2728

2657



