INDEX		3133
E	Res.	Page
Eastern Shore— To express the support of the General Assembly of the efforts to resolve obstacles to the continuation of rail service on the Eastern Shore	57	2690
Economic and Community Development, Department of— To recommend that the Department make recommendations to improve coordination of economic development activities by State and local governments and nonprofit development corporations and major		
corporations	8	2631 2629
Economic Development— To recommend that the Department of Economic and Community Development make recommendations to improve coordination of economic development activities by State and local governments and nonprofit development corporations and major corporations	8	26 31
Education— To extend the time period for the study of utilization of Tome Hill School in Cecil County, currently being carried out by the		
Maryland Council for Higher Education To request the 1976 Legislative Council to study, for possible legislative action, the report of the Task Force on	50	
Educational Programs for Disruptive Youth. Elderly Persons— To request the Federal Government to increase rent subsidies to elderly persons, and that subsidized housing projects include 'utilities in rental	5	
costs To request the Office on Aging to study mental health and the mental illnesses of	18	
Employment Security Administration— To request that a joint committee of the General Assembly be established to study and review the Employment Security	85	2728
Administration Energy Matters— To request the appointment of a Commission	29	2657